|

MADWAVE| MAT 'AEJN 5

@, GHALEEN(

it

AucTtaHuma 9
20.01.2018

[[ONTITABAHUH

2018

Jesouku, 50m bpacc

~AN
Bor

Bcepoccuiickan
hegepauma nnasanms

lop poxaeHuna 2006 - 2008

CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKON

damunnusg, msa

3annbiB 1 n3 8

rlp

KomaHpa

3asABOYHOE Bpems

3 BAJIALLOBA Bapsapa 2008 lltoH CLIOP Mocksuy, Mocksa RUS 1:03.00
4 TAB/IOBA AHacTtacus 2008 lltoH CLIOP Mocksuy, Mocksa RUS 1:01.50
5 TOJINKOBA EnusaBseTta 2008 llwoH CLIOP Mocksuy, Mocksa RUS 1:03.00
3annbiB 2 13 8
1 PAJXXABOBA EkatepuHa 2008 llvoH AHO LICT1, Mocksa RUS 51.50
2 KOBAJEBA Cothbs 2008 IwH [Mogonbeck RUS 50.50
3 EPLWUOBA AHacTtacus 2008 IlwH AOHOCLU KoHakoBo RUS 50.00
4 CAMOW/IOBA EkaTepuHa 2007 lvoH WM "MELTSER", Coun RUS 49.50
5 MNOACUTKNHA AHactacus 2007 1 KOHocTb Poccun, CmoneHck RUS 49.75
6 YYX/EBOBA KpuctnHa 2008 ltoH Opb6uta [3epXUHCKUI RUS 50.43
7 TPECTP [Oapbs 2008 ltoH CLUM ®OK PagyxHblii, Ennsoso RUS 50.50
8 KPE/Ib Onbra 2008 lwoH AOHOCL "MaHex-2", JJoMoHOCOB RUS 52.44
3annbiB 3 13 8
0 FTPUTOPLEBA [apbs 2007 ltoH SWIMMING STARS CLUB, CI16 RUS 49.00
1 NMO3OEEBA ApuHa 2008 1 PLICI "Tomopbe”, ApxaHrenbcK RUS 48.00
2 EHWHA KceHuns 2007 IlwH CW LUCKA OanHuoso RUS 47.20
3 CTYKOBA Cothbsa 2008 lwoH TBepckas obnacTb RUS 47.00
4 U'YMHOBA Mapus 2007 IwoH CLW LUCKA OguHuoBo RUS 46.50
5 NYHEBA AHHa 2007 IwoH CK OuHamo, Mocksa RUS 46.90
6 VIBAHOBA ApwuHa 2007 ltoH  CrtpouTenb, YensabuHck RUS 47.00
7 TOJIMEBEL, Mapus 2007 ltoH Opb6wuTa [3epXUHCKuii RUS 47.56
8 AHNCUMMOBA EneHa 2007 I CK AnHamo, Mockea RUS 48.50
9 YAWWMXNHA Buktopus 2008 ItoH  Kuposckaa CAKOCLUOP, CI6 RUS 49.49
3annbiB 4 13 8
0 MAKYLUMHA Enusaseta 2006 IwoH CK AnHamo, Mocksa RUS 45.48
1 AbIMEHT Codwms 2006 llvoH HOHocTb Poccun, CmoneHck RUS 45.00
2 KPYUMHWHA KceHus 2006 IwoH Onumn, ®psasmHO RUS 44 .50
3 BOPOHUWHA Codpbs 2007 1 CLU Ne70 "Monnuga", Mocka RUS 44.30
4 BOP3OBA EkatepuHa 2007 1 CLUOP "tOM-Tpya", Mocksa RUS 44.00
5 KOMEWKWHA Anekcangpa 2006 1 OHOCLL "MaHex-1", JJoMoHOCOB RUS 44.04
6 TPAYEBA lNMonuHa 2006 I CLl "KocuHo", MockBa RUS 44.50
7 NALWIHEBA EneHna 2006 1 ClW LCKA OamnHuoBO RUS 44.70
8 MUMPOLWIHMYEHKO KceHnus 2008 lon  AHOCLU "MaHex-1", JlJomoHoCcOoB RUS 45.00
9 TOPBAHb Kupa 2006 IH Onumn, ®pAsnHo RUS 46.00
3anibiB 513 8
0 CNYUKAA Enusaseta 2007 1 BoBuC, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr RUS 43.30
2 MAMWYEBA Taucus 2006 | TBepckas ob6nactb RUS 43.00
3 3AXAPOBA Codus 2007 | HeBckasi BonHa, CaHkT-INeTepbypr RUS 43.00
4 UbIFrAHOBA BukTopus 2008 lwoH AHOCL "MaHex-1", JJomoHOCOB RUS 42.30
5 WMENEBA Maiis 2008 i CLU Ne70 "MonHus", Mocksa RUS 42.85
6 CEJIESHEBA Bacunuca 2007 lwoH CLU Ne 4, Mocksa RUS 43.00
7 WABAHOBA TatbsHa 2007 lwoH CLIOP Mocksuy, Mocksa RUS 43.00
8 MUXAWNEHKO Anéna 2007 1 CK [uHamo, Mocksa RUS 43.20
9 KOHOHOBA AneHa 2007 1 JHOCLU Ne2 KIB, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr RUS 43.60
BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckas BofHa", 25 MeTpoB swim4you.ru CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHON perucTpauuy BpeMeHu
r. CankT-MeTepbypr, 20-21 aHBaps 2018r. OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Saint-Petersburg 21.01.2018 13:03 - CtpaHuua 1
| <7 crus rowrus | [N E’\,
 AKANEMMA CMOPTA | ‘x. e S S

mao & wave

(LC4CMOPT

GEREPALNR CAKKT-NETEPEYPIA
10 MAABARMIO



Y T
I |

=

W ba bl i i)

BCEPOC MLWM( 0P

Lo SSVIADAWAY E
GHALEEN(

OuctaHuua 9, flesouku, 50m Bpacc

3annbiB 6 N3 8

OO NOOUDWNEFO

K/THOKAHOBA Bepa
KY3bMEHKO TatbsiHa
MBAHOBA lNMonuHa
ANTNAMOBA Hawnns
JOEEBA BepoHuka
MOJIMEBEL, Maiis
MABJIOBA AHacTtacus
KOTMbIJIOBA MonnHa
KOPIMYCEBA AnvHa
CMbILUTAEBA AnéHa

3anbiB 7 13 8

o

O©Coo~NOO~WDNER

YEPKAWWHA AnekcaHgpa

NMETPOBA Bapsapa
HOBWKOBA lMonuHa
NMKNTUHA Apocnasa
EPLLOBA AHa
MABJIEHKO WpuHa
NTAPNOHOBA Japbs
BYIPOBA NpuHa
CTPYHNHA Codbs
MALWYEBA ApuHa

3ansibiB 8 13 8

o

©O©oO~NO O WNPE

LIAMKWHA EkatepuHa
KY3HELOBA BepoHuka
BEPEEHEBA Bapsapa
BOPOHKOBA HOnus
KPNBLIOBA Codhbs
KANALWHWKOBA Japbs
BYXOBLOBA KceHus
PbI>)KKOBA Buktopus
KA3SVIMOBA AHHa
BA3/IOBA Japbs

2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007

2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

n Cam6070-o14.FOHOCTb, MockBa
I OHOCLL Nel0O MBaHOBO

1} CnopT. Wk. nnasaHus, Meitum
1} CK AuHamo, Mocksa

I} BoBuC, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

1l} Opb6uta [3epXUHCKni

I Hesckas BonHa, CaHkT-INeTepbypr

ltoH LM YemnuoH, Tyna
I AHOCLW "AenbtuH", BpsAHcK
n BoBuC, CaHkT-MeTepbypr

I Hesckasi BosiHa, CaHkT-IMNeTepbypr
n Hesckast BonHa, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

I CLUOP MeTtpogsopuosoro, Cro6
I CLUOP MeTtpogsopuosoro, Cro6
I CLU Ne70 "MonHua", Mocksa

I Cam6070-o14.FOHOoCTh, MockBa
M JenbdnH, CaHkT-MeTepbypr

I CLUOP MeTtpogsopuosoro, Croé
n CK Kpuctann, dnekrpoctasib

I CK AuHamo, Mocksa

I CLLU Ne 4 , MockBa

I "3aps BocToka", BnaansocTok
n CLU "BecHa", MNMogosnbcK

I BY CLUOP Ne23, MockBa

I Hesckas BonHa, CaHkT-INeTepbypr

| CLU "KocuHo", MockBa
I AHOCLW "AenbtuH", BpsAHcK
Kkmc CLUOP Ne2 , Cbi3paHb
I CLL "KocuHo", MockBa
I LenbduH, CaHkT-MeTepbypr

~AN
Bor

Beepoccuiickan
henepauma NNaBaHma

RUS 42.00
RUS 42.00
RUS 41.90
RUS 41.25
RUS 40.50
RUS 41.00
RUS 41.50
RUS 41.96
RUS 42.00
RUS 42.00
RUS 40.14
RUS 39.01
RUS 39.00
RUS 38.50
RUS 38.00
RUS 38.05
RUS 39.00
RUS 39.00
RUS 39.38
RUS 40.30
RUS 38.00
RUS 37.30
RUS 37.10
RUS 37.00
RUS 36.20
RUS 36.90
RUS 37.00
RUS 37.17
RUS 38.00
RUS 38.00

Bacceiin LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB

r. CankT-MeTepbypr, 20-21 aHBaps 2018r.

swim4you.ru

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOM perucTpauuy BpemMmeHu
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

mao & wave

CITIUS-ALTIUS: FORTIUS

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

x. OBogyacesnne anA Gacceinos

W BORHBX Bug08 CnopTa

(LC4CMOPT

21.01.2018 13:03 - CtpaHuua 2

SS ==

GEREPALNR CAKKT-NETEPEYPIA
10 MAABARMIO




