





20.01.2018	9	, 50m	2006 - 2008
3	, / <u>8</u> 2008	II ,	RUS 1:03.00
4 5	2008 2008		RUS 1:01.50 RUS 1:03.00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	8 2008 2008 2008 2007 2007 2008 2008 200	I I "MELTSER", III , I I ,	RUS 51.50 RUS 50.50 RUS 50.00 RUS 49.50 RUS 49.75 RUS 50.43 RUS 50.50 RUS 52.44
3 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	8 2007 2008 2007 2008 2007 2007 2007 200	" ",	RUS 49.00 RUS 48.00 RUS 47.20 RUS 47.00 RUS 46.50 RUS 46.90 RUS 47.00 RUS 47.00 RUS 47.00 RUS 47.00 RUS 49.49
4 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	8 2006 2006 2007 2007 2006 2006 2006 2008 2008		RUS 45.48 RUS 45.00 RUS 44.50 RUS 44.30 RUS 44.00 RUS 44.00 RUS 44.70 RUS 44.70 RUS 45.00 RUS 46.00
5 0 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	8 2007 2006 2007 2008 2008 2007 2007 2007 2007		RUS 43.30 RUS 43.00 RUS 43.00 RUS 42.30 RUS 42.85 RUS 43.00 RUS 43.00 RUS 43.00 RUS 43.00 RUS 43.20 RUS 43.60

", 25 swim4you.ru , 20-21 2018 .

OMEGA ARES 21 21.01.2018 13:03 -

















9.	50m
ч	ווווור

6 8				
0	2008 III	70 ,	RUS	42.00
1	2006 III	10	RUS	42.00
2	2006 III	,	RUS	41.90
3	2006 III	,	RUS	41.25
4	2007 III	, _	RUS	40.50
5	2006 III	,	RUS	41.00
6	2006 II	<u>.</u>	RUS	41.50
7	2007 I	,	RUS	41.96
8	2006 II	" "	RUS	42.00
9	2007 III	, -	RUS	42.00
	2007	,	1100	12.00
78				
0	2006 II	, -	RUS	40.14
1	2007 III	, -	RUS	39.01
2	2007 II	,	RUS	39.00
3	2007 II	,	RUS	38.50
4	2006 II	70 " ",	RUS	38.00
5	2006 II	70 ,	RUS	38.05
6	2006 III	, -	RUS	39.00
7	2007 II	,	RUS	39.00
8	2006 III	,	RUS	39.38
9	2006 II	,	RUS	40.30
8 8				
	2000 11	4	DUC	20.00
0	2006 II	4 ,	RUS	38.00
1	2006 II	,	RUS	37.30
2	2006 III	,	RUS	37.10
3	2006 II	23,	RUS	37.00
4	2006 II 2006 I	, -	RUS RUS	36.20
5		, ,		36.90
6	2006 II	,	RUS	37.00
7	2006	2 ,	RUS	37.17
8	2006 II	,	RUS	38.00
9	2006 II	, -	RUS	38.00

", 25 swim4you.ru

, 20-21 2018 . OMEGA ARES 21 Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 21.01.2018 13:03 -









